Division: ELITE

Heartland Elites

Tournament Report
10/27/2024 Lake of the Ozarks

Federation#:

Participant
GREGPROFFITT
TREVORBARTLETT
RICH CAMPBELL
JIM KOPFF

TROY THOMAS
CODY CARL

TODD PORETTA
MICKIE WOLFINBARGER
JEREMY JOHNSON
MIKE MALONE
RICHIE MARSH

JIM WEATHERLY
TYLER WEBERG
GREG BUNTON
DUNCAN CARTER
BOBBY DANIELS
DARRELL DURHAM
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Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnity Bonus B/F
19 5/5 15.45 4.72
11 5/5 15.28 4.04
4 5/5 9.98 3.96
9 3/3 7.81

3/3 6.68
1 3/3 5.50 2.44
25 1/1 3.48 3.48
13 2/2 2.57
3 .00
14 .00
21 .00
20 .00
15 .00
23 .00
7 .00
24 .00
6 .00
17 Total Hours Fished:
66.75 Average Fish Weight:

27 Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

27 (100.00%)

Total Pts
15.45
15.28
9.98
7.81
6.68
5.50
3.48
2.57
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

2.47
1.59
3.71

$1,000.00
$ 780.00
$ 400.00
$ 200.00
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