Heartland Elites

Tournament Report 10/27/2024 Lake of the Ozarks

Division: ELITE Federation#:

	Participant	Boat#	#Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total Pts	
1	GREG PROFFITT	19	5/ 5	15.45			4.72	15.45	\$1,000.00
2	TREVOR BARTLETT	11	5/ 5	15.28			4.04	15.28	\$ 780.00
3	RICH CAMPBELL	4	5/ 5	9.98			3.96	9.98	\$ 400.00
4	JIM KOPFF	9	3/3	7.81				7.81	\$ 200.00
5	TROYTHOMAS	2	3/3	6.68				6.68	
6	CODY CARL	1	3/3	5.50			2.44	5.50	
7	TODD PORETTA	25	1/ 1	3.48			3.48	3.48	
8	MICKIE WOLFINBARGER	13	2/2	2.57				2.57	
9	JEREMY JOHNSON	3		.00				.00	
9	MIKE MALONE	14		.00				.00	
9	RICHIE MARSH	21		.00				.00	
9	JIM WEATHERLY	20		.00				.00	
9	TYLER WEBERG	15		.00				.00	
9	GREG BUNTON	23		.00				.00	
9	DUNCAN CARTER	7		.00				.00	
9	BOBBY DANIELS	24		.00				.00	
9	DARRELL DURHAM	6		.00				.00	

Total Participants: 17 Total Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weight: 66.75 Average Fish Weight: 2.47

Total Fish Weighed: 27 Average #Fish/Participant: 1.59

Total Fish Released: 27 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 3.71

October 28, 2024 Page 1